- The co-operative -

co-operativebank.co.uk/business

phone 08457 215 215

MR P L HARPER

Greater Reading Environmental
Risc ) :

35-39 London Street

Reading

RG1 4PS

M8703/J1062716000 29811

Community Directplus Account

Summary Date Description Money out Money in Balance
29 AUG 13 OPENING BALANCE 29.90

15 NOV 13 CREDIT 78.10 108.00

29 NOV 13 COWLING AP AGM 31.00 139.00

Statement closing balance 139.00

Abbreviatiors: 8 Sub Told (Inlemmediate Balance) OD Overdravwn Balence ODIS Overdrawn Intenmedaie Balarce NSTF MNon Sterling
Trarsacton Fee. Cetalls of overdraft interest rales are shown overieal. Detals of calculations of interast charged are available on request

Please see the
important information
overleaf about the
Financial Services
Compensation Scheme
FSCS). .
( ) Remember, if you need to make amendments to your account wemay be
able to accept these over the telephone, please call 08457 213 213,
When writing to us please use your business letterhead and don't forget to
provide your sort code, account number and sign the letter in accordance

with your usual account signing arrangements

FO0B703/PO1/MM08703/R8703/4AM10627 16000



WEB (RISC)
35-39 London St

READING
RG1 4PS Invoice
0118 9586692
admin@risc.org.uk
VAT Reg. Number: 537 6845 07 Invoice No.: 00008379
Invoice To: Deliver To:
GREN GREN
¢/o Michele Atkins c/o Michele Atkins
SALESPERSON YOUR NO. |DELIVER VIA | COL |PPD DELIVERY TERMS DATE PG.
Fiona Grant Net 30 11/04/2013 | 1
QTY. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE UNIT [DISC %| EXTENDED VAT
2.5| RM1v Room 1 hire: vol sector £6.00 hr £15.000 E
!
~o/
W L
Y
ol \‘} 3
v R \1\ . i
; e
M
Sale Amt.: £15.00
COMMENT CODE RATE VAT SALE AMOUNT Carriage: £0.00 E
World Education Berks, E 0% £0.00 £15.00 VAT: £0.00 '
Co-operative Bank, Account Total Amt.: £15.00
no. 50518885, sort code Paid Today: £0.00
089016, quote invoice no.
Balance Due; £15.00
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RedGreenBlue Web Marketing & Design Sales Invoice
RedGreenBlue 15 Holmes Road :
Web Marketing & Design Bes ding VAT REG NO Tax Date Invoice No.
Berkshire RG6 7BH GB833639022 | 01/07/2014 968
Invoice To
Greater Reading Environmental Network
clo RISC
35-39 London Street
Reading
RG1 4PS
! P.O. No. Terms Project
l Due on receipt
Description Qty Rate VAT Amount
Wordpress Website development and support for Reading Sustainability Centre 2 250.00 | S 500.00
B
Subtotal £500.00
BACS INFO VAT Tot) £100.00
Bank: Barclays Bank
3/5 King St Total £600.00
Reading, Berks RG1 2HD
S/C:  20-71-03
Acc:  RG Benwell T/AS RedGreenBlue Payments/Credits £0.00
A/N: 10875414 .
Balance Due 0
Phone No. Fax No. E-mail Web Site

0118 926 7182 0118 926 7182 rgb@redgreenblue.co.uk www.redgreenblue.co.uk




Reading Quaker Meeting
Invoice for hiring facilities

Hirer:

John Booth Please contact Liz Smith if you would like to
GREN make an advance payment, receive invoices by
GREN Treasurer, 7, South Drive email, or have other queries.

Sonning, RG4 6GB. Contact details: hirings@readingquakers.org.uk

john@booths.clara.net

or 0118 950 7736

Dates and hours of your hiring, charges, and invaice and payment details are given below.

Dates and hours of hiring, and charges

= £
g o 3 g s
2 T £ s T o _ o _ 8
= = o = 3 v = = — [T
¥ 0 B @ of &3 w3 © o 0
2 =| = g £\ 8 e 2 a g3
ZE.8 u |E-5| ES | ES| 52| &8 g
EN|] 8 |=gd| ES | 53 | &8 2 2
SS8E| 5 |ES82| S |22 | S5 | 8| =
Dates Scs| £ |oou|l 838 |58 | 8| 88| 5
13-May-14 2 £27.00
2 £13.00
N.B. Total charge £40.00
YOU AGREED TO PAY THE ROOM HIRE CHARGE OF THE YOGA Discount|
TEACHER WHO MOVED HER SESSION FOR YOU (£13) Invoice amount £40.00
Invoice and payment details
Invoice number: 14086 Invoice date: 10-Jun-2014
Invoice amount: £40.00 Date payment due: 1-Jul-2014

Your reference:

For payment by cheque

Make cheque payable to

'Reading Quaker Meeting' and post to:
Anne Wheldon

Treasurer, Reading Quaker Meeting
28 Northcourt Avenue

Reading RG2 7HA

Quote invoice number with cheque

For payment by BACS

Make transfer to

Bank: Cooperative Bank

Code: 08-92-99

alcno: 65406131

Name: Reading Quaker Meeting
Use invoice number as BACS reference
Confirm when payment sent, by email to
treasurer@readingquakers.org.uk

Reading Quaker Meeting: part of Mid Thames Area Quaker Meeting, UK Registered Charity 201030
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The Earley Charity G

Clerk to the Trustees: JANE WITTIG THE EARLEY CHARITY
Registered Charity No.: 244 823 A3 LIBERTY OF EARLEY HOUSE
STRAND WAY
EARLEY
READING
Mr Tony Cowling BERKSHIRE RG6 4EA
Reading Sustainability Centre Telephone: 0118 975 5663
¢/o 7 South Drive Fax: 0118 975 2263
Sonning Website:  www.earleycharity.org.uk
Reading
RG4 6GB Our Ref: GR14/026 - OU
22 May 2014

_Dear Mr Cowling ] I I e

Grant Application GR14/026 - OU

I am pleased to confirm the Trustees have approved a grant of £1000.00 in this case towards the cost of
the development of the website.

Please find enclosed a cheque payable to Greater Reading Environmental Network. I would be
grateful if you would acknowledge receipt of this cheque. These funds should be treated as restricted
funds and may only be used for the project deseribed in your application.

It is a condition of this grant that you provide a written report on its use in six months time.

This award should not be construed as an indication of an ongoing commitment or of future support.
The Trustees have asked me to advise you that they will not consider any further applications from you
within a period of two years of the date of this letter.

Yours sincerely

Jane Wittig
Clerk to the Trustees

Enc

The Earley Chari

V ty The Earley Charity works in a variety of ways to relieve need in and near the Liberty of Earley.
Its predeces§or the Earley Poor’s Land Charity was established by the Sonning Inclosure Act
of 1816, which also removed from the poor of Earley the ancient right to gather fuel on

common land “by hook or by crook™
by hook or by crook



The Earley Charity

Clerk to the Trustees: JANE WITTIG THE EARLEY CHARITY
Registered Charity No.: 244 823 A3 LIBERTY OF EARLEY HOUSE
STRAND WAY
EARLEY
READING
BERKSHIRE RG6 4EA
Mr Tony Cowling Telephone: 0118 975 5663
Reading Sustainability Cenre ¢/o GREN c¢/o RISC Fax: 0118 975 2263
7 South Drive Website: www.earleycharity.org.uk
Sonning
Reading
RG4 6GB
Our Ref: GR14/026-OU
30 April 2014

Dear Mr Cowling
Grant Application GR14/026-OU
At their recent meeting the Trustees considered your application for a grant of £2000.00.

1 am pleased to advise you that the Trustees have awarded a grant of £1000.00 towards the cost of the
development of the website. Tt is a condition of this grant that you provide a written report on its use
six months after receiving it.

Please can you provide me with your written acceptance of this grant award and the condition under
which it is made. Please also let me know when you will be starting work on this project and therefore
when you will require the funding. It normally takes two to three weeks to arrange for cheques to be
signed so please take this into consideration when requesting payment of the award.

I look forward to hearing from you shortly.

Yours sincerely

Jane Wittig
Clerk to the Trustees

The Earley Charity

The Earley Charity works in a variety of ways to relieve need in and near the Liberty of Earley.
1ts predecessor the Earley Poor’s Land Charity was established by the Sonning Inclosure Act
of 1816, which also removed from the poor of Earley the ancient right to gather fuel on

common land “by heok or by crook™
by hook or by crook



The_ go-operative

Customer Processing " PO Box 250
Services Skelmersdale
WN8 6WT
Dr A Cowling Telephone: 08457 558 000
Greater Reading Environmental Network co-operativebank, co.uk

Unit 14

Albury Close 0 g44/57
E?B%C(I)m‘lgBD 54,0?( 6 ﬂ»/( —Zm=  AAR 44—5

11 April 2014

Dear Dr Cowling

Account Title: Greater Reading Environmental Network
Account Number: 089299 65375259

Thank you for returning your change of signatories forms to us.

We have to advise you that after reviewing your request, we are unable to proceed
with Peter Chan, the Chair, as an authorised signatory. We cannot disclose any
further information to you, however more details have been sent to the individual
coricerned at their private address.

The rules of your organisation’s constitution under ‘Management’ state the legal and
financial responsibilities shall be administered by a management committee made up
of the officers and 3 other members. Under ‘Finance’ the signing instruction will be
‘the treasurer plus one other officer’ . The officers are stated as the treasurer,
secretary and chairperson. We are unable to add Miss Miller as a signatory as she
does not hold an officer position.

In order to complete your request and add yourself and Mr Booth as signatories,
please provide the following:-

The full name, date of birth, home address and nationality for 2 other committee
members. We can accept Miss Miller's details which have been provided in the
mandate, as the 3" committee member.

If you have any questions, please contact us on 08457 558 000 (option 2 then 1). We
are here between 8.00am and 4.00pm Monday to Friday. Please quote the above
account number whenever you telephone or write to us.

Yours sincerely

Claire Perkins
Customer Adviser

Registered Office: The Co-operative Bank p.l.c., P.O. Box 101, 1 Balloon Street, Manchester M60 4EP. Registered in England & Wales No: 990937.



- The co-operative bank

05/411327 21056432

Mr P L Harper )
Greater Reading Erwironmental

RisC

35-39 London Street
Reading

RG1 4PS

by o

399/00187

March 2014

Dear Mr Harper - "
| wanted to write to you personally to thank you for standing by us during some of the most difficult times In our history.

\Whilst we still have some challenges ahead, | now want to update you on the progress we have made.

| am pleased to say that we have strengthened both our capital position and our management team. We have also put in place

a business plan which we intend will restore us to longer-term sustainable profitability over time. This means that we are now
able to look forward and begin to reshape our business around what's important to our customers.

For over 140 years the ethics and values of The Co-operative Bank have set us apart and 1'm proud To*sasli mgt these ideals are
now enshrined in our constitution. We would like to build on this heritage and want to do this in partnership with you. As such,
this spring we will be engaging with you around what’s important to you going forward.

| would also like to reassure you that we remain focused on providing great customer service and meeting your
day-to-day banking needs. We are committed to delivering products and services to make it easier to bank with us.

Whilst delivering our plan remains challenging, | hope | have given you a sense of some of the steps we have taken both to
~ strengthen the business and recognise the faith you have shown us. Thank you once again for your loyalty and banking with
The Co-operative Bank.

Yours sincerely

Bl —

Niall Booker
Chief Executive, The Co-operative Bank

Please call 0845_7 212 2-12 if you would like to receive this information in an alternative format
such as large print, audio or Braille.

he CD-DDE ative Bank is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authori r e Financi nduct Authority and Prudential B h
J lati ity and regulated by th i enti i i Y, i
: : ¥ ks 0y g Y inancial Col i ity jal egula‘ﬂo Authority, subscribes to

The Co-operative Bark p.l.c., PO. Box 101, 1 Balloon Strest, Manchester M60 4EP. Registered in England and Wales No. 990937,



